OFFICE OF STATEWIDE HEALTH PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
FACILITIES DEVELOPMENT DIVISION
“Access to Safe, Quality Healthcare Environments that Meet California’s Diverse and Dynamic Needs”
STATE OF CALIFORNIA – HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES AGENCY
OSH-FD-759 (REV 12/16/15)                       Page 1 of 3
APPLICATION FOR OSHPD SPECIAL SEISMIC
CERTIFICATION PREAPPROVAL (OSP)
OFFICE USE ONLY

Extrap.
Extrap.
52
Interp.
Interp.
Interp.
54
Interp.
Interp.
Interp.
Interp.
56
Interp.
Interp.
57
FJC-315-nozzle FumeJet nozzle size 315, 29 lbs
FJC-324-nozzle FumeJet nozzle size 324, 43 lbs
FJC Greenheck
FJC-310-nozzle FumeJet nozzle size 310, 28 lbs
FJC-312-nozzle FumeJet nozzle size 312, 29 lbs
FJC-308-nozzle FumeJet nozzle size 308, 28 lbs
FJC-309-nozzle FumeJet nozzle size 309, 28 lbs
Vektor-CS-30-nozzle Var. Geom. nozzle size 30, 275 lbs
FJC-306-nozzle FumeJet nozzle size 306, 28 lbs
FJC-307-nozzle FumeJet nozzle size 307, 28 lbs
Vektor-CH-30-nozzle High plume nozzle size 30, 131 lbs
Vektor-CS-12-nozzle Var. Geom. nozzle size 12, 206 lbs
Vektor-CS Greenheck
Vektor-CS-15-nozzle Var. Geom. nozzle size 15, 204 lbs